04-25-2025 LETTING ITEM 181
COMMITMENTS
EXISTING EXISTING FEATURES PROPOSED FEATURESPROPOSED
STANDARD SYMBOL LEGEND STANDARD LINE TYPE LEGEND
ABBREVIATIONS
L
SURVEY  CONTROL  POINTS
BENCHMARK  INFORMATION

EN
TS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL
QUANTITY
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 40
25200100 SODDING SQ YD 150
25200200 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 25
31101000 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B TON 82
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 5,036
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 4
40600990 TEMPORARY RAMP SQ YD 150
40604052 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "C", N70 TON 1,254
40800050 INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON 2
42300200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRVIEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH SQ YD 12
42400100 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH SQ FT 1,244
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 165
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 260
44000157 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2" SQ YD 11,190
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 313
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 883
44201819 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 14 INCH SQ YD 38
56109210 WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 1
60604400 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.18 FOOT 65
60605000 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 FOOT 26
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 500
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 167
* 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 84.1
72400100 REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A EACH 26
72400500 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A EACH 1
* 72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 441.5
* 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 5,984
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 420
* 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 138
* 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 151
78001100 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 7.5
78200020 CURB REFLECTORS EACH 24
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 2
X4200469 STAMPED COLORED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 9" (JOINTED) SQ YD 138
X6025600 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 2
X6060034 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TRANSITION FOOT 31
X6061815 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M (SPECIAL) FOOT 191
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
X7240500 RELOCATE EXISTING SIGNS EACH 18
X7830050 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, REFLECTOR REMOVAL EACH 3
Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1
Z0019600 DUST CONTROL WATERING UNIT 50
Z0036200 PAINT CURB FOOT 65
CURB REFLECTOR REMOVAL EACH 16
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL
QUANTITY
CONTRACT NO.
97839
C